



Local Public Agency County Section Number Vermilion County Vermilion 08-00168-00-EG Contractor Award Date Award Amount Was this project a bondable capital improvement? [ ] Yes Financial Statement Total Funds Received Expenditures Surplus/Deficit Source Amount Construction Engineering Right of Way MET \$0.00 \$0.00 Total Funds \$0.00 Received Total Expenditures: Add Project Total Remarks Section established for an Illinois Route 1 Access Study. No MFT funds Expended. The improvement was constructed in accordance with the plans approved by the Department on Date Final inspection of the designated work was made by the Department on and it was found to be completed substantially in accordance with the requirements of the plans, specifications and contract. The financial statement is in accordance with department records. This improvement shall henceforth be maintained by: Public Agency Prepared By Date NOV 1 6 2020 Cathy Josepherson Title of Preparer VERMILION CO. IL. Submitted: Approved: Local Public Agency Signature Date Regional Engineer, DOT Date





Local Public Agency County Section Number Vermilion County Vermilion 05-09118-00-EG Contractor Award Date Award Amount Was this project a bondable capital improvement? [ ] Yes Financial Statement Total Funds Received Expenditures Sumlus/Doficit Source Amoust Construction Engineering Right of Way STP-BR \$27,075,54 \$27,075.54 \$0.00 TBP \$5,415,17 \$5,415,11 \$0.00 Locat 31,353 77 £1,353.77 30 00 Total Funds Received \$33,844,42 Total Expenditures: \$33,844,42 Add Project Total \$33.844.42 Remarks No MFT Funds Used The improvement was constructed in accordance with the plans approved by the Department on Date Final inspection of the designated work was made by the Department on and it was Date found to be completed substantially in accordance with the requirements of the plans, specifications and contract. The financial statement is in accordance with department records. This improvement shall henceforth be maintained by: Public Agency Prepared By NOV 1 6 2020 Title of Preparer VERMILION CO IL. Submitted: Approved: Local Public Agency Signature Date Regional Engineer, DOT Date 11/10/20





Local Public Agency				County			Section Number		
Vermillon County				Vermilion			04-11119-00-BR		
Contractor				Award Date			Award Amount		
Big O Services, Inc				06/24/15			\$182,578.90		1020
Was this project a	bondable capital (	mprovement? [ ] Y		] No		5	n 1995 april 1999 year olay	ting the second of the second	
Intal Func	Is Received		inancia	of Statement	Market and a second		The control of the co	ander in the Sign of Helling of Hermanysia, Linguistic	1
Source	Amount	Construction	T c.	Expanditures Engineering Right of Way		- y= ··-	Surplus		
TBI	\$82,100,50	\$82,160,50		meanig	Right of Way		round we or a round or round provide to	washing on the same of the same	1
Others	\$106,974.76	\$100,974,76		and the set of the set of the section of the set	マリヤッボ でからyoha qayu qayu qayu x ng gy v ng x x x x		TITLE & TOTAL ASSESSED AND SEEDS BOOK	\$0.09	
The state of the s	A THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY A	6100,914.10			a walkers was a second of the second by the of		Howard and the second state of	\$0.00	
ets Pallet Calend 1 - 8 - 21 et - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	- APPROX - CONTRACTOR TO SECURITION OF THE SECUR	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T		wine was an expensive and	Total State prime to the Total and American		West with the second		T
TAY ON BY SHALLS HE A STREET A REAL OF THE PROPERTY.	The second secon	ANG.	Professional and a complete					and the second of the second o	Ī
the constraint of the second distribution of the second distribution of the second distribution of the second	n 1-1888 Peleminishin n. 1 Jan Signer/ Minascontinuos (1914 Agamp) v	The state of the s	merika 1575a - Aras e e	,			- and the second	ATT THE THE TOTAL POPE THE MET WAS BROKEN IN SHE HAS	91111
The state of the s	and distance the state of the s							Address of the second of the s	
Table Military program of the control of the contro	A short opposite to the same and state of the same				Million Communication of State Control of the Contr	1		W. Ohid His 1985 S. H. S. Stein, 1997. Blis of Statements, SESSIVATIONS of	+
Total Funde Received	\$ 189, 135.26		Y Think so .		Filling M., Brown J., C., All ETHS for 1886 of personal C. SES, NET qual-summer	Andread Miles and the Control of the		The state of the s	-
	otal Expanditures:	\$190 134 pg		man was a construction of the second	The state of the passage states properly and the state of	ļ			
topy	a continue and a series of the	9:00,100 20		Name of the state		<u>L</u>			
Training of the State of the St		THE RESERVE OF SERVICES IN STREET, SALES		White major of the designation in the	Property of the control of the contr	þ	Project Total	\$139,135.26	1
he improvement w	/as constructed in a	accordance with the	plans a	approved by	the Department of	on [05/	/07/15		
		k was made by the i					Date	resident for estimaters y Africa almost or ma	
					A TOTAL OF STREET STREET STREET STREET STREET STREET STREET	Can overselve	and it was		
nancial statement	ed substantially in	accordance with the	e require	ements of th	e plans, specifica	tions a	and contract		
his improvement o	is in accordance wi	ith department recor	ds.		innerentation (see progress of the control of the c		ı	ILLU	
and amplitude ment a	iidii ilelicelofti pe	maintained by: McI	Kendre	Be Twp Re	pad District		A16	nv 1 c 2020	
	Prep	ared By		i now Agei	Date		N	OV 1 6 2020	
		overentetititititi fil formenentetititititipi montatitititititi etti ole montati. 1200. 19 yaanna		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date		C.	ather Josepheres	
	1 File	of Preparer	W. A. B. W. J. B.		The state of the s	!		COÚNŤY CLERK ERMILION CO. IL.	
ubmitted:		an maara miga yiligi mahahari ari mara mira digiligi ara mara maya <u>yilali mira birani</u> mari famigi h <sub>aran</sub> na maya yiini							
200111100. 2021 Public Agency	Signatura	Date		Approved					
	. A	Date		Keglonal	Engineer, DOT			)ate	
Min L. 7	Freemont	ilfrofe	(ب	2	6	77			The second of the second
tle				a become and the sales	UN YOUN			DSOSSIII	_j
LOUNTY E	NGNEER								





Local Public Ag	. 2.50		County	F NATE Mention	Section Nu	Section Number		
Vermilion County				llon	1	09-00172-00-FV		
Contractor			Award	Date	(4,	Award Amount		
Duce Constr	uction Co		03/21	/13		\$1,848,390,00		
Was this project	a bondable capital i	mprovement? [] *	Yes [ No	● gal pr				
er of the act to act to a series of a series	Company of the second second	The second secon	Financial Statem	ent				
Charles that the American	nds Raceived		Equ	W Hat John Tring Group	Surplus/Defic	If		
Source	Ansunt	Construction	Engineering	Right of Way				
PROMOTE STATE OF THE STATE OF T	\$1,061,838,16	\$982,575,77	\$99.202.59	A COMPANY OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE RESIDE		\$0.00		
TARP	\$112,000.00	\$112,000.00				\$0.00		
CDAF (DCEO)	3750,000.00	\$750,000.00			The Park of the Configuration Configuration	\$0.00	-	
MFT	\$808,000,00	397,197 57	\$22,850.00	A SPECIAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE SPECIAL CONTRACTOR OF THE	non i fart in tu mu	\$687,952,43		
o d'Allen - regional d'addition, per regions a la le l'aggre, qu					erandan ander designationer i kanzageger von in in in in in in	gr. Mar Seminarah Langua a a di a yinga ya	* **	
			The state of the s	and the second section of the second section s		A Section field a section of the sec		
	A region of the second	The second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of th	The Control of the Co	ti ta Matalan ing dan katalan kangan takin ing managgara gara			-	
Total Fund Receive	\$ \$2.731,836,16	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	A CHAIN A STREET WATER COME AND THE SPECIAL SECTION OF THE SPECIAL S	A COMPTIME NO RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE	er i Toman man, i gmedden far me'r reundl eiger, k'in e'r bathar ei	and communicated than the specific specific constraints		
	Total Expenditures	\$1,921,773,34	\$122,112.39	The state of the s	Personal Section Services Services	P	į	
Add	a comp		Andrew Special Cale is some translating a second		Annual Communication of the Co	\$2,043,885.73	werd.	
er dell martigly-paragraphic femore against the second	See . Manage are considered by Agreemy while the see of the child in t	Makelorunga 18 150 - Saumaga 4-191	ALC: A PACE TO SURE ADDRESS OF LINE AND ADDRESS OF THE PACE TO SURE ADDRESS OF THE PAC		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1848 B.B. Stewart & Pr. S. St. Stewart - 1844 Miles of 1844	- 2000   1	
The improvement	was constructed in	accordance with th	e plans approved	by the Department or	09/17/12	A Committee of the Comm		
	f the designated wor				Date	The second of th		
			444	Fig. a. fe a	and it was			
oung to be comp	eted substantially in	accordance with the	ne requirements o	f the plans, specificati	ions and contract.	The		
his ironovaman	nt is in accordance w	ith department rec	ords.	- American Artists ( Marie 10 to			7	
ure subioasiusu	shall henceforth be	maintained by: [V	ermilion County Public A	/ Cency		NOV 1 c oor	20	
	Prej	cared By	V Supple Voted & Supple V	Date		NOV 1 6 202	ĽU	
			re programme pro			Cathy Josekens	)	
	Title	of Preparer				COUNTY CLERK VERMILION CO. IL		
		The second secon	- The second of the second seco	Mind of the Const		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
ubmitted:		The state of the s	Appro	ved:				
ocal Public Agen	cy Signature	Date		nal Engineer, DOT		Date		
Alin L.	A removed	/ ///10						
Îtle				- Day		OSOSSILI		
COUNTY	ENGINEER	*violenmentalistic						